
DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERISTY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS

Name of Exam: B.A.-IIB.A.-I Session: 2016-17

Paper: English

Sr. DDE Ref No.Name Father's Marks in Marks in

No. Name Figures Words

1 1009065 Rajat  Krishan Kumar 19 Nineteen

2 1009781 Aman Sharma Rajbeer Sharma 18 Eighteen

3 1010076 Dushyant Netter Pal 19 Nineteen

4 1010215 Ajay Mahesh 20 Twenty

5 1010319 Rajesh Kumar Ram Kishan 15 Fifteen

6 11963 Shubham Goel Rajesh Kumar 17 Seventeen

7 12004 Ajay Chatar Singh 19 Nineteen

8 12009 Neeraj Pawan Mittal 17 Seventeen

9 12083 Ravi Mangat Ram 18 Eighteen

10 12361 Dinesh Dharambir 17 Seventeen

11 12490 Mukul Anil Jindal 17 Seventeen

12 12502 Rajesh Satnarayan 17 Seventeen

13 12511 Karan Prem Parkash 13 Thirteen

14 12512 Sarthak Narender 17 Seventeen

15 12522 Parteek Ram Kumar 18 Eighteen

16 12563 Girish Rawat Nandan Singh 14 Fourteen

17 12639 Amit Ramesh 18 Eighteen

18 12640 Mohit Surender 16 Sixteen

19 12650 Rajesh Kumar Mahaveer Singh 16 Sixteen

20 12752 Lovepreet Singh Avtar Singh 16 Sixteen

21 12787 Rahul Devi Singh 16 Sixteen

22 12791 Rahul Rajbeer 16 Sixteen

23 12828 Ritesh Satyawan 17 Seventeen

24 12859 Aarti Rajbeer Singh 11 Eleven

25 12944 Manjeet Balwan 16 Sixteen

26 13101 Kapil Baljeet 17 Seventeen

27 13380 Tarun Jagbeer 19 Nineteen

28 13401 Ch. Sameer Ch. Shoukien 18 Eighteen

29 13751 Aryan Krisha 17 Seventeen

30 13756 Pankaj Jindal Mukesh 16 Sixteen

Signature of Coordinator Signature of Evaluator



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERISTY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS

Name of Exam: B.A.-IIB.A.-I Session: 2016-17

Paper: English

Sr. DDE Ref No.Name Father's Marks in Marks in

No. Name Figures Words

31 13810 Jitender Singh Ishwar 16 Sixteen

32 13898 Sanjay Kripal Singh 16 Sixteen

33 13901 Amit Sukhbir 15 Fifteen

34 14099 Rakesh Subhash 18 Eighten

35 14219 Shiva Panchal Sushil Kumar 16 Sixteen

36 14320 Abhinav Taya Sushil Kumar 19 Nineteen

37 14532 Aman Bharat Bhushan 13 Thirteen

38 14570 Meenakshi Ramesh 13 Thirteen

39 14607 Shivam Rajinder 15 Fifteen

40 14659 Hardeep Jai Singh 16 Sixteen

41 14672 Anmol Ashok Kumar 18 Eighten

42 14682 Gurkirat Swaran Singh 18 Eighten

43 14701 Shubneet Om Singh 19 Nineteen

44 14706 Deepak Kumar Sahab Singh 16 Sixteen

45 14707 Anshul Bahadur Jindal 16 Sixteen

46 14712 Gourav Sharma Leela Ram 15 Fifteen

47 14730 Amrit Pal Singh Inderjeet Singh 19 Nineteen

48 14736 Rohit Krishan 6 Sixteen

49 14738 Aman Kumar Rakesh Kumar 16 Sixteen

50 14784 Ravi Kumar Tej Pal 18 Eighten

51 14789 Anuj Krishan Pal 17 Seventeen

52 14910 Shubham Saini Satish Kumar 16 Sixteen

53 14943 Himanshu Chander Parkash 19 Nineteen

54 14949 Vinod Kumar Dhani Ram 19 Nineteen

55 15003 Pardeep Kumar Som Dutt Jangra 16 Sixteen

56 15028 Tarun Bal Kishan 18 Eighten

57 15043 Vishal Rajan Malhotra 17 Seventeen

58 15086 Sachin Kashmiri Lal 17 Seventeen

59 15122 Nishant Kaira Multan Singh 17 Seventeen

Signature of Coordinator Signature of Evaluator



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERISTY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS

Name of Exam: B.A.-IIB.A.-I Session: 2016-17

Paper: Hindi

Sr. DDE Ref No.Name Father's Marks in Marks in

No. Name Figures Words

1 1009065 Rajat  Krishan Kumar 13 Thirteen

2 1009781 Aman Sharma Rajbeer Sharma 20 Twenty

3 1010076 Dushyant Netter Pal 18 Eighteen

4 1010215 Ajay Mahesh 14 Fourteen

5 1010319 Rajesh Kumar Ram Kishan 13 Thirteen

6 11963 Shubham Goel Rajesh Kumar 19 Nineteen

7 12004 Ajay Chatar Singh 16 Sixteen

8 12009 Neeraj Pawan Mittal 19 Nineteen

9 12083 Ravi Mangat Ram 11 Eleven

10 12361 Dinesh Dharambir 19 Nineteen

11 12490 Mukul Anil Jindal 18 Eighteen

12 12502 Rajesh Satnarayan 15 Fifteen

13 12511 Karan Prem Parkash 11 Eleven

14 12512 Sarthak Narender 13 Thirteen

15 12522 Parteek Ram Kumar 14 Fourteen

16 12563 Girish Rawat Nandan Singh 19 Nineteen

17 12639 Amit Ramesh 14 Fourteen

18 12640 Mohit Surender 15 Fifteen

19 12650 Rajesh Kumar Mahaveer Singh 18 Eighteen

20 12752 Lovepreet Singh Avtar Singh 19 Nineteen

21 12787 Rahul Devi Singh 19 Nineteen

22 12791 Rahul Rajbeer 19 Nineteen

23 12828 Ritesh Satyawan 15 Fifteen

24 12859 Aarti Rajbeer Singh 12 Twelve

25 12944 Manjeet Balwan 19 Nineteen

26 13101 Kapil Baljeet 19 Nineteen

27 13380 Tarun Jagbeer 17 Seventeen

28 13401 Ch. Sameer Ch. Shoukien 13 Thirteen

29 13751 Aryan Krisha 19 Nineteen

30 13756 Pankaj Jindal Mukesh 18 Eighteen

Signature of Coordinator Signature of Evaluator



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERISTY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS

Name of Exam: B.A.-IIB.A.-I Session: 2016-17

Paper: Hindi

Sr. DDE Ref No.Name Father's Marks in Marks in

No. Name Figures Words

31 13810 Jitender Singh Ishwar Singh 17 Seventeen

32 13898 Sanjay Kripal Singh 18 Eighteen

33 13901 Amit Sukhbir 18 Eighteen

34 14099 Rakesh Subhash 19 Nineteen

35 14219 Shiva Panchal Sushil Kumar 18 Eighteen

36 14320 Abhinav Taya Sushil Kumar 19 Nineteen

37 14532 Aman Bharat Bhushan 9 Nine

38 14570 Meenakshi Ramesh 12 Twelve

39 14607 Shivam Rajinder 18 Eighteen

40 14659 Hardeep Jai Singh 16 Sixteen

41 14672 Anmol Ashok Kumar 19 Nineteen

42 14682 Gurkirat Swaran Singh 17 Seventeen

43 14701 Shubneet Om Singh 18 Eighteen

44 14706 Deepak Kumar Sahab Singh 17 Seventeen

45 14707 Anshul Bahadur Jindal 19 Nineteen

46 14712 Gourav Sharma Leela Ram 18 Eighteen

47 14730 Amrit Pal Singh Inderjeet Singh 16 Sixteen

48 14736 Rohit Krishan 17 Seventeen

49 14738 Aman Kumar Rakesh Kumar 15 Fifteen

50 14784 Ravi Kumar Tej Pal 19 Nineteen

51 14789 Anuj Krishan Pal 19 Nineteen

52 14910 Shubham Saini Satish Kumar 19 Nineteen

53 14943 Himanshu Chander Parkash 19 Nineteen

54 14949 Vinod Kumar Dhani Ram 17 Seventeen

55 15003 Pardeep Kumar Som Dutt Jangra 19 Nineteen

56 15028 Tarun Bal Kishan 16 Sixteen

57 15043 Vishal Rajan Malhotra 10 Ten

58 15086 Sachin Kashmiri Lal 18 Eighteen

59 15122 Nishant Kaira Multan Singh 17 Seventeen

Signature of Coordinator Signature of Evaluator



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERISTY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS

Name of Exam: B.A.-IIB.A.-I Session: 2016-17

Paper: Political science

Sr. DDE Ref No.Name Father's Marks in Marks in

No. Name Figures Words

1 1009065 Rajat  Krishan Kumar 17 Seventeen

2 1009781 Aman Sharma Rajbeer Sharma 16 Sixteen

3 1010076 Dushyant Netter Pal 13 Thirteen

4 1010215 Ajay Mahesh 16 Sixteen

5 11963 Shubham Goel Rajesh Kumar 10 Ten

6 12004 Ajay Chatar Singh 17 Seventeen

7 12009 Neeraj Pawan Mittal 18 Eighteen

8 12083 Ravi Mangat Ram 12 Twelve

9 12361 Dinesh Dharambir 17 Seventeen

10 12490 Mukul Anil Jindal 16 Sixteen

11 12502 Rajesh Satnarayan 17 Seventeen

12 12511 Karan Prem Parkash 13 Thirteen

13 12518 Aditya Suresh Kumar 16 Sixteen

14 12522 Parteek Ram Kumar 17 Seventeen

15 12650 Rajesh Kumar Mahaveer Singh 14 Fourteen

16 12752 Lovepreet Singh Avtar Singh 16 Sixteen

17 12787 Rahul Devi Singh 16 Sixteen

18 12828 Ritesh Satyawan 14 Fourteen

19 12859 Aarti Rajbeer Singh 13 Thirteen

20 12944 Manjeet Balwan 17 Seventeen

21 13069 Surender Satyamwan 13 Thirteen

22 13101 Kapil Baljeet 18 Eighteen

23 13380 Tarun Jagbeer 17 Seventeen

24 13401 Ch. Sameer Ch. Shoukien 17 Seventeen

25 13751 Aryan Krisha 14 Fourteen

26 13810 Jitender Singh Ishwar Singh 14 Fourteen

27 13898 Sanjay Kripal Singh 15 Fifteen

28 13901 Amit Sukhbir 15 Fifteen

29 1014034 Narender Ram Niwas 16 Sixteen

30 14099 Rakesh Subhash 14 Fourteen

Signature of Coordinator Signature of Evaluator



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERISTY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS

Name of Exam: B.A.-IIB.A.-I Session: 2016-17

Paper: Political Science

Sr. DDE Ref No.Name Father's Marks in Marks in

No. Name Figures Words

31 14219 Shiva Panchal Sushil Kumar 14 Fourteen

32 14320 Abhinav Taya Sushil Kumar 10 Ten

33 14438 Moh. Sayeb Irjan 17 Seventeen

34 14570 Meenakshi Ramesh 11 Eleven

35 14607 Shivam Rajinder 17 Seventeen

36 14649 Mandeep Jagmail 16 Sixteen

37 14672 Anmol Ashok Kumar 17 Seventeen

38 14706 Deepak Kumar Sahab Singh 16 Sixteen

39 14707 Anshul Bahadur Jindal 15 Fifteen

40 14730 Amrit Pal Singh Inderjeet Singh 17 Seventeen

41 14736 Rohit Krishan 15 Fifteen

42 14738 Aman Kumar Rakesh Kumar 14 Fourteen

43 14784 Ravi Kumar Tej Pal 10 Ten

44 14910 Shubham Saini Satish Kumar 12 Twelve

45 14943 Himanshu Chander Parkash 15 Fifteen

46 14949 Vinod Kumar Dhani Ram 14 Fourteen

47 15028 Tarun Bal Kishan 15 Fifteen

48 15086 Sachin Kashmiri Lal 17 Seventeen

49 15122 Nishant Kaira Multan Singh 17 Seventeen

Signature of Evaluator



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERISTY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS

Name of Exam: B.A.-IIB.A.-I Session: 2016-17

Paper: Public Administration

Sr. DDE Ref No.Name Father's Marks in Marks in

No. Name Figures Words

1 1010319 Rajesh Kumar Ram Kishan 17 Seventeen

2 1012361 Dinesh Dharamvir Singh 20 Twenty

3 1012639 Amit Ramesh 17 Seventeen

4 1012640 Mohit Surender 15 Fifteen

5 1012791 Rahul Rajbeer 17 Seventeen

6 1014532 Aman Bharat Bhushan 17 Seventeen

7 1014607 Shivam Kamboj Rajesnder Kumar 19 Nineteen

8 1014672 Anmol Bajaj Ashok Kumar 18 Eighteen

9 1014682 Gurkiratat Singh Sawarn Singh 18 Eighteen

10 1014701 Shubneet Singh Om Singh 15 Fifteen

11 1014736 Rohit Krishan 13 Thirteen

12 1014738 Aman Kumar Rakesh Kumar 16 Sixteen

13 1014826 Ravinder Sandhu Azad Singh 14 Fourteen

14 1015122 Nishant Kaira Multan Singh 13 Thirteen

15 1015003 Pardeep Kumar Som Dutt 16 Sixteen

Signature of Coordinator Signature of Evaluator



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERISTY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS

Name of Exam: B.A.-IIB.A.-I Session: 2016-17

Paper: Sanskrit

Sr. DDE Ref No.Name Father's Marks in Marks in

No. Name Figures Words

1 1014219 Shiva Panchal Sushil Kumar 12 Twelve

Signature of Coordinator Signature of Evaluator



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERISTY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS

Name of Exam: B.A.-IIB.A.-I Session: 2016-17

Paper: Panjabi(E)

Sr. DDE Ref No.Name Father's Marks in Marks in

No. Name Figures Words

1 1014701 Shubhneet Singh Sh. Om Singh 14 Fourteen

2 12752 Lovepreet Singh Sh. Avtar Singh 14 Fourteen

Signature of Coordinator Signature of Evaluator



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERISTY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS

Name of Exam: B.A.-IIB.A.-I Session: 2016-17

Paper: Mathematics

Sr. DDE Ref No.Name Father's Marks in Marks in

No. Name Figures Words

1 14657 Sandeep Purshottam Dutt 13 Thirteen

2 13380 Tarun Jaghir Singh 13 Thirteen

3 14986 Vikas Balraj 11 Eleven

Signature of Coordinator Signature of Evaluator



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERISTY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS

Name of Exam: B.A.-IIB.A.-I Session: 2016-17

Paper: Sociology

Sr. DDE Ref No.Name Father's Marks in Marks in

No. Name Figures Words

1 1009781 Aman Sharma Rajbeer Sharma 19 Ninteen

2 1014570 Minakshi Kataria Ramesh Kataria 20 Twenty

3 1014784 Ravi Kumar Tejpal 20 Twenty

4 1014789 Anuj Krishan Pal 20 TWenty

5 1014949 Vinod Kumar Dhani Ram 19 Ninteen

6 1015028 Tarun Balkishan 20 Twenty

7 1015043 Vishal Rajan Malhotra 20 Twenty

Signature of Coordinator Signature of Evaluator



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERISTY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS

Name of Exam: B.A.-IIB.A.-I Session: 2016-17

Paper: Economics

Sr. DDE Ref No.Name Father's Marks in Marks in

No. Name Figures Words

1 12512 Sarthak Sachdeva Mr. Narender Kumar 14 Fourteen

2 12563 Girish Rawat Sh. Nandan Singh 13 Thirteen

3 10319 Rajan Kumar Sh. Ramkishan 17 Seventeen

4 14657 Sandeep Purushotam Dutt 16 Sixteen

Signature of Coordinator Signature of Evaluator



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS (MCQ)

Name of the Exam B.A.-I Year: April/May, 2017

Subject/Paper:- History Maximum Marks : 20

DDE Ref. No. Name Father's Name                                    Marks Obtained

Figures Words

1 1009065 Rajat Sh. Krishan Kumar 17 Seventeen

2 1010076 Dushyant Sh. Netter Pal 15 Fifteen

3 1010215 Ajay Sh. Mahesh 17 Seventeen

4 1011963 Shubham Goel Sh. Rajesh Kumar 17 Seventeen

5 1012004 Ajay Sh. Chatar Singh 17 Seventeen

6 1012009 Neeraj Sh. Pawan Mittal 18 Eighteen

7 1012490 Mukul Sh. Anil 17 Seventeen

8 1012502 Rajesh Sh. Satnarayan 16 Sixteen

9 1012511 Karan Sh. Prem Parkash 16 Sixteen

10 1012518 Aaditya Sh. Suresh Kumar 16 Sixteen

11 1012522 Parteek Sh. Ram Kumar 17 Seventeen

12 1012639 Amit Sh. Ramesh 17 Seventeen

13 1012640 Mohit Sh. Surender 18 Eighteen

14 1012650 Rajesh Kumar Sh. Mahabeer Singh 17 Seventeen

15 1012787 Rahul Sh. Devi Singh 18 Eighteen

16 1012791 Rahul Sh. Rajbir 18 Eighteen

17 1012828 Ritesh Sh. Satywan Singh 16 Sixteen

18 1012944 Manjeet Sh. Balwan Singh 18 Eighteen

19 1013069 Surender Sh. Satywan 18 Eighteen

20 1013401 C. Sameer Sh. C. Shoukien 18 Eighteen

21 1013751 Aryan Sh. Krishan 17 Seventeen

22 1013756 Pankaj Jindal Sh. Mukesh Kumar Jindal 17 Seventeen

23 1013810 Jitender Singh Sh. Ishwar Singh 17 Seventeen

24 1013898 Sanjay Sh. Kripal 17 Seventeen

25 1013901 Amit Sh. Sukhbir 14 Fourteen

26 1014034 Narender Kumar Sh. Ram Niwas 14 Fourteen

27 1014099 Rajesh Sh. Subhash 16 Sixteen

28 1014310 Ekta Sh. Bijender Singh 15 Fifteen

29 1014346 Himanshu Sh. Ram Kumar 14 Fourteen

30 1014438 Moh. Soyeb Allm 16 Sixteen

31 1014649 Mandeep Sh. Jagmal 14 Fourteen

32 1014682 Gurkirat Singh S. Swaran Singh 17 Seventeen

33 1014706 Deepak Kumar Sh. Sahab Singh 18 Eighteen

Signature of Course Coordinator Signature of Evaluator



DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

KURUSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS (MCQ)

Name of the Exam :B.A.-I Year: April/May, 2017

Subject/Paper:- History Maximum Marks : 20

Sr. No. DDE Ref. No. Name Father's Name                                    Marks Obtained

Figures Words

34 1014707 Anshul Sh. Bahadur Jindal 18 Eighteen

35 1014712 Gourav Sharma Sh. Leela Ram 18 Eighteen

36 1014730 Amrit Pal Singh Sh. Inderjeet Singh 15 Fifteen

37 1014789 Anuj Sh. Krishan Pal 18 Eighteen

38 1014821 Sachin Sh. Rajbeer Singh 14 Fourteen

39 1014943 Himanshu Sh. Chander Parkash 15 Fifteen

40 1015003 Pardeep Kumar Sh. Somdutt Jangra 18 Eighteen

41 1015043 Vishal Sh. Rajjan Malhotra 14 Fourteen

42 1015078 Ankit Sh. Daya Singh 12 Twelve

43 1015079 Shivam Kumar Sh. Krishan Lal 12 Twelve

44 1015086 Sachin Sh. Kashmiri Lal 18 Eighteen

Signature of Course Coordinator Signature of Evaluator


